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Bulgarian Swimming Championship (13+) SC '24
Burgas, 27.11. - 1.12.2024

Младша възраст All Events

Girls, 13 - 14 years
1. Gd Sport G.D.S 15 714,00
2. Lokomotiv LOKO 13 001,00
3. Levski LEV 12 937,00
4. Vsi VSI 12 284,00
5. Trayana TRAYA 10 529,00
6. Plovdiv 2019 PLOV19 8 886,00
7. Vihren VIH 8 473,00
8. Galata-Varna GAL 8 371,00
9. Cherno More Psk PSKCM 8 100,00

10. Tsarevets TSAR 7 596,00
11. Sprint Sofia SPRSF 7 041,00
12. Delfin Varna DELVN 7 002,00
13. Nsa NSA 6 787,00
14. Mladost'91 MLA91 5 667,00
15. Torpedo TOR 5 518,00
16. Olimp OL 4 513,00
17. Phoenix PNIX 4 246,00
18. Aquazard AQUA 4 235,00
19. Levent Swimming Club LEVENT 4 148,00
20. Smolian SMOL 3 993,00
21. Akulite AKULI 3 875,00
22. Sandanski SAN 3 621,00
23. Pirin PIRIN 3 082,00
24. Etar2000 ETAR2 2 891,00
25. Beroe BEROE 2 150,00
26. Kamengrad CAM 1 824,00
27. Zapochni Da Pluvash ZAP 1 784,00
28. Briz BRIZ 1 508,00
29. St.George STGORG 1 339,00
30. Slavia SLA 990,00
31. Viking 2008 VIKIN 909,00
32. Levski 2014 LEV14 864,00
33. Chepinets CHEPI 842,00
34. Damini LV DAMLV 210,00

Boys, 13 - 14 years
1. Plovdiv 2019 PLOV19 13 511,00
2. Gd Sport G.D.S 11 947,00
3. Cherno More Psk PSKCM 10 741,00
4. Vihren VIH 9 471,00
5. Lokomotiv LOKO 9 463,00
6. Trayana TRAYA 8 039,00
7. Vsi VSI 7 250,00
8. Metropol METRO 6 992,00
9. Levski LEV 6 563,00

10. Olympic Sandanski OLYMPIC 6 276,00
11. Torpedo TOR 6 246,00
12. Bolyari 2009 BOL 6 162,00
13. Zapochni Da Pluvash ZAP 5 735,00
14. Sandanski SAN 5 561,00
15. Smolian SMOL 4 755,00
16. Chernomorets CHERN 4 408,00
17. Olimp OL 4 397,00
18. Tsarevets TSAR 4 260,00
19. Nsa NSA 3 490,00
20. Iris IRIS 3 468,00
21. Pirin PIRIN 3 444,00
22. Akulite AKULI 3 381,00
23. Phoenix PNIX 2 732,00
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24. Dobrudzha DOBR 2 692,00
25. Mladost'91 MLA91 2 548,00
26. Aquazard AQUA 2 485,00
27. Viking 2008 VIKIN 2 051,00
28. Dobrudzha2021 DOBR2 1 997,00
29. Dorostol DOROS 1 829,00
30. Damini LV DAMLV 1 663,00
31. Orenda Kps KPSOR 1 219,00
32. Asteri ASTER 1 161,00
33. Beroe BEROE 1 092,00
34. Burgas BUR 1 057,00
35. Avgusta AVGUS 791,00
36. St.George STGORG 720,00
37. Belmeken Swimming Club BEL 465,00
38. Delfin Varna DELVN 369,00
39. Levski 2014 LEV14 340,00
40. Briz BRIZ 326,00

All, 13 - 14 years
1. Gd Sport G.D.S 27 661,00
2. Lokomotiv LOKO 22 464,00
3. Plovdiv 2019 PLOV19 22 397,00
4. Vsi VSI 19 534,00
5. Levski LEV 19 500,00
6. Cherno More Psk PSKCM 18 841,00
7. Trayana TRAYA 18 568,00
8. Vihren VIH 17 944,00
9. Tsarevets TSAR 11 856,00

10. Torpedo TOR 11 764,00
11. Nsa NSA 10 277,00
12. Sandanski SAN 9 182,00
13. Olimp OL 8 910,00
14. Smolian SMOL 8 748,00
15. Galata-Varna GAL 8 371,00
16. Mladost'91 MLA91 8 215,00
17. Zapochni Da Pluvash ZAP 7 519,00
18. Delfin Varna DELVN 7 371,00
19. Akulite AKULI 7 256,00
20. Sprint Sofia SPRSF 7 041,00
21. Metropol METRO 6 992,00
22. Phoenix PNIX 6 978,00
23. Aquazard AQUA 6 720,00
24. Pirin PIRIN 6 526,00
25. Olympic Sandanski OLYMPIC 6 276,00
26. Bolyari 2009 BOL 6 162,00
27. Chernomorets CHERN 4 408,00
28. Levent Swimming Club LEVENT 4 148,00
29. Iris IRIS 3 468,00
30. Beroe BEROE 3 242,00
31. Viking 2008 VIKIN 2 960,00
32. Etar2000 ETAR2 2 891,00
33. Dobrudzha DOBR 2 692,00
34. St.George STGORG 2 059,00
35. Dobrudzha2021 DOBR2 1 997,00
36. Damini LV DAMLV 1 873,00
37. Briz BRIZ 1 834,00
38. Dorostol DOROS 1 829,00
39. Kamengrad CAM 1 824,00
40. Orenda Kps KPSOR 1 219,00
41. Levski 2014 LEV14 1 204,00
42. Asteri ASTER 1 161,00
43. Burgas BUR 1 057,00
44. Slavia SLA 990,00
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45. Chepinets CHEPI 842,00
46. Avgusta AVGUS 791,00
47. Belmeken Swimming Club BEL 465,00


